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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA
SHELBY DIVISION

THE HONORABLE J. CRAIG WHITLEY, PRESIDING

ERIDAY, MARCH 25, 2022

9:30 a.m. (Telephonic Hearings)

13 Jeremy J. Hensley 19-40183
Angela R. Hensley

WILLCOX

13 Kimberly D. Flack 19-40445

Y. TAYLOR

13 Timothy B. Holman 20-40029
Olga D. Holman

CUMMINGS

VINING

13 Patty L. Joaquin 20-40088

FLIPPIN

Steven G. Tate, Trustee

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion to
Dismiss Case (38)

2nd continued hearing on Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss Case (72)

Hearing on Motion of MidFirst Bank
for Relief from the Automatic Stay and
Co-Debtor Stay or, in the Alternative,
for Adequate Protection (79); Debtors’
Response (80)

Status hearing regarding Order
Granting Motion for Moratorium (85)

6th continued hearing on Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss Case (45)



5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

Friday, March 25, 2022

13 Lori A. Ross
W. S. GARDNER

Adv Bambi Watkins
V.
Angela J. Fowler

W. S. GARDNER
LUTZ

13 Clay A. Stephens
WOOD
13 Lilly J. Jimenez

WOOD

13 Peter A. Degregory
April S. Degregory

PLANER

13 Carl Martello, Jr.

PLANER

18-40065

21-04003
Ch. 13
21-40004

19-40397

21-40201

16-40353

19-40442
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Hearing on Trustee’s Motion to
Dismiss Case (59)

2nd continued Pretrial Conference (7)

2nd continued hearing on Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss Case (42)

Continued hearing on Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss Case (11)

Hearing on Debtors” Motion to
Reinstate Chapter 13 Case (100)

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion to
Dismiss Case (27)

Hearing on Debtor’s Motion to Modify
Plan (28); Trustee’s Response (31)



11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

Friday, March 25, 2022

13 David L. Bowles

PLANER

13 Demetria M. Martin

PLANER

13 Jeremy W. Castonguay
Marina V. Castonguay

PLANER

13 Joseph H. King
Wanda G. King

FARMER
13 Gregory A. Freeman

FARMER

20-40146

21-40020

21-40066

18-40344

19-40106
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Hearing on Trustee’s Motion to
Dismiss Case (27)

Hearing on Debtor’s Motion to Modify
Plan (29)

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion to
Dismiss Case (33)

Hearing on Debtor’s Motion to Modify
Plan for Moratorium of Plan Payments
and to Extend Plan Term (35); Trustee’s
Response (37)

Hearing on Debtors” Motion to
Approve Late Filed Claim of Lori
Castonguay and to Modify Plan to
Provide for Payment to Lori
Castonguay (32)

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion to
Dismiss Case (52)

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion to
Dismiss or Modify Plan (85)



16)

17)

18)

19)

Friday, March 25, 2022

13 Paul M. Huffman
Leslie N. Huffman

FARMER
VINING

13 Robert A. Leahey
Stephanie L. Leahey

FARMER

13 Norma G. Baker

FARMER

13 Joseph D. Gladden
Amber B. Gladden

19-40271

19-40309

21-40107

17-40372
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5th continued hearing on Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss (24)

2nd continued hearing on Debtors'
Motion for Loan Modification
Management (29); Trustee's Response
(32); Response of Wells Fargo Bank,
N.A. (33)

Hearing on Debtors” Motion to Incur
Debt for Mortgage Loan Modification
and Motion to Modify Plan (38);
Trustee’s Response (44)

2nd continued hearing on Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss Case (54)

Hearing on Debtors” Motion to Modify
Plan to Extend Term and Reduce
Payment Amount (58)

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion to
Dismiss Case (20)

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion to
Modify Plan (39); Debtors” Response
(40)



20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

Friday, March 25, 2022

13 Tony L. Blankenship
Donna M. Blankenship

LUTZ
VONNEGUT

13 Tristan B. English

13 Melvin J. Cox
Dreama D. Freeman

LUTZ
HILL

13 Megan S. Ledford
Tiffany H. Ledford

19-40228

20-40142

20-40231

21-40000

21-40056
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Hearing on Motion of NewRez LLC
d/b/a Shellpoint Mortgage Servicing
for Relief from Stay (35); Debtors’
Response (36)

Continued hearing on Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss Case (36); Debtor’s
Response (40)

Status hearing regarding Consent
Order Granting Motion to Sell Real
Property (42)

Hearing on Motion of Home Credit
Corporation for Relief from Automatic
Stay or for Adequate Protection (26);
Debtors” Response (27)

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion to
Dismiss Case (31)

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion to
Dismiss Case (18)



25)

26)

Friday, March 25, 2022

13 Sheila M. Chesney

13 Greg L. Hunt

PRO SE

22-40004

20-40193
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Hearing on Motion of Attorney for the
Debtor to Increase Base Attorney Fee
(12); Trustee’s Response (14)

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion to
Dismiss Case (48)



