UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA SHELBY DIVISION

THE HONORABLE J. CRAIG WHITLEY, PRESIDING

	FRIDAY, MARCH 25, 2022			Steven G. Tate, Trustee	
	9:30 a.m. (Telephonic Hearings)				
1)	13	Jeremy J. Hensley Angela R. Hensley	19-40183	Hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (38)	
	WIL	LCOX			
2)	13	Kimberly D. Flack	19-40445	2nd continued hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (72)	
	Y. T A	Y. TAYLOR			
3)	13	Timothy B. Holman Olga D. Holman	20-40029	Hearing on Motion of MidFirst Bank for Relief from the Automatic Stay and Co-Debtor Stay or, in the Alternative, for Adequate Protection (79); Debtors' Response (80)	
	CUM	MINGS		Status hearing regarding Order Granting Motion for Moratorium (85)	
	VIN	ING			
4)	13	Patty L. Joaquin	20-40088	6th continued hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (45)	
	FLIP	PPIN			

5)	13	Lori A. Ross	18-40065	Hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (59)
	W. S.	GARDNER		
6)	Adv	Bambi Watkins v. Angela J. Fowler	21-04003 Ch. 13 21-40004	2nd continued Pretrial Conference (7)
	W. S. LUTZ	. GARDNER Z		
7)	13 WOO	Clay A. Stephens	19-40397	2nd continued hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (42)
8)	13 WOO	Lilly J. Jimenez	21-40201	Continued hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (11)
9)	13	Peter A. Degregory April S. Degregory	16-40353	Hearing on Debtors' Motion to Reinstate Chapter 13 Case (100)
	PLAN			
10)	13	Carl Martello, Jr.	19-40442	Hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (27)
	PLA	NER		Hearing on Debtor's Motion to Modify Plan (28); Trustee's Response (31)

11)	13	David L. Bowles	20-40146	Hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (27)			
				Hearing on Debtor's Motion to Modify Plan (29)			
	PLAN	NER		(=>)			
12)	13	Demetria M. Martin	21-40020	Hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (33)			
				Hearing on Debtor's Motion to Modify Plan for Moratorium of Plan Payments and to Extend Plan Term (35); Trustee's			
	PLAN	NER		Response (37)			
							
13)	13	Jeremy W. Castonguay Marina V. Castonguay	21-40066	Hearing on Debtors' Motion to Approve Late Filed Claim of Lori Castonguay and to Modify Plan to Provide for Payment to Lori			
	PLAN	NER		Castonguay (32)			
							
14)	13	Joseph H. King Wanda G. King	18-40344	Hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (52)			
	FARM	MER					
							
15)	13	Gregory A. Freeman	19-40106	Hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss or Modify Plan (85)			
	FARN	MER		Dishinss of Mounty Flan (03)			

16)	13	Paul M. Huffman Leslie N. Huffman	19-40271	5th continued hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss (24)	
				2nd continued hearing on Debtors' Motion for Loan Modification Management (29); Trustee's Response (32); Response of Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. (33)	
	FARN			Hearing on Debtors' Motion to Incur Debt for Mortgage Loan Modification and Motion to Modify Plan (38); Trustee's Response (44)	
	VINI	NG			
17)	13	Robert A. Leahey Stephanie L. Leahey	19-40309	2nd continued hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (54)	
				Hearing on Debtors' Motion to Modify Plan to Extend Term and Reduce Payment Amount (58)	
	FARN	MER		• , ,	
40)			24 4040		
18)	13 EADA	Norma G. Baker	21-40107	Hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (20)	
	FARN				
19)	13	Joseph D. Gladden Amber B. Gladden	17-40372	Hearing on Trustee's Motion to Modify Plan (39); Debtors' Response (40)	
	LUTZ			(10)	
					

20)	LUTZ VON	NEGUT	19-40228	Hearing on Motion of NewRez LLC d/b/a Shellpoint Mortgage Servicing for Relief from Stay (35); Debtors' Response (36)
21)	13	Tristan B. English	20-40142	Continued hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (36); Debtor's Response (40) Status hearing regarding Consent Order Granting Motion to Sell Real Property (42)
22)	13 LUTZ HILL		20-40231	Hearing on Motion of Home Credit Corporation for Relief from Automatic Stay or for Adequate Protection (26); Debtors' Response (27)
23)	13 LUTZ		21-40000	Hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (31)
24)	13 LUTZ		21-40056	Hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (18)

25)	13	Sheila M. Chesney	22-40004	Hearing on Motion of Attorney for the Debtor to Increase Base Attorney Fee (12); Trustee's Response (14)		
26)	13	Greg L. Hunt	20-40193	Hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (48)		
	PRO SE					
	iko	OL .				